20 21
SMART
SYSTEM
>95 lm/W
<19
>80
20; 40
SUSPENDED

61
19
3
1230/1530
OPTIC
Direct/indirect emission with DPL technology diffuser (UGR<19).
SMART SYSTEM LED DPL
LOW POWER Double emission
OPTIC
Direct emission with DPL technology diffuser (UGR<19).
Module complete with headers and suspensions
(suspension length 1500mm) with Fast Click system.
Module complete with headers and suspensions
(suspension length 1500mm) with Fast Click system.
COD lm mm
65DI24DPLL4 24W 4000K 2184 1230
65DI30DPLL4 30W 4000K 2730 1530
COD lm mm
65DI24DPLL3 24W 3000K 2088 1230
65DI30DPLL3 30W 3000K 2610 1530
COD lm mm
65DR24DPLL4 24W 4000K 2280 1230
65DR30DPLL4 30W 4000K 2850 1530
COD lm mm
65DR24DPLL3 24W 3000K 2208 1230
65DR30DPLL3 30W 3000K 2760 1530
302 303
100
IP 40
61

61
19
3
1230/1530
OPTIC
Direct/indirect emission with DPL technology diffuser (UGR<19).
SMART SYSTEM LED DPL
HIGH POWER Double emission
OPTIC
Direct emission with DPL technology diffuser (UGR<19).
Module complete with headers and suspensions
(suspension length 1500mm) with Fast Click system.
Module complete with headers and suspensions
(suspension length 1500mm) with Fast Click system.
COD lm mm
65DI48DPLL4HP 48W 4000K 4368 1230
65DI60DPLL4HP 60W 4000K 5460 1530
COD lm mm
65DI48DPLL3HP 48W 3000K 4176 1230
65DI60DPLL3HP 60W 3000K 5220 1530
COD lm mm
65DR48DPLL4HP 48W 4000K 4560 1230
65DR60DPLL4HP 60W 4000K 5700 1530
COD lm mm
65DR48DPLL3HP 48W 3000K 4416 1230
65DR60DPLL3HP 60W 3000K 5520 1530
308 309
mm
24W - 48W HP 1220
30W - 60W HP 1520